Race date:  Sunday, 28 July 2013
Race ID: 56

A Division, start time 1126
69 Beau Boats
8976 Ross 30
9191 Shaw
B Division, start time 1116
6248 Elliott 7.9
2109 Wagstaff

2537 Davidson 28 Mod
67457 Swan 38

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Kerikeri Cruising Club

Cater Marine Winter Series race 8

Tongue Twister
Physical Favours
Deep Throttle

Bedouin
Chiara
That Girl
Dolfijn

Saved:

Elapsed

time place
3:51:04 1
4:04:23 2
4:08:20 3
3:11:18 2
3:16:35 3
3:11:15 1
<dnf >

General H'cap
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c.time

3:11:33
3:17:13
3:37:03

2:01:51
2:07:00
2:08:08

place

N

PHRF Inshore

TCF c.time

.820 3:09:28
.800 3:15:30
875 3:37:18
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